Video | DINION AN 5000 KIT
DINION AN 5000 KIT
960H
u Stylish and sturdy housing (IP66; NEMA 4x)
u Ultra-high resolution 960H sensor
u Excellent extreme-light performance
u Bilinx for bidirectional communication

Thread: 1/4-20
73.7 mm (2.9 in) center spread
Ordering information
DINION AN 5000 KIT
High-performance 960H analog box camera in 24 VAC
(60 Hz) housing. WDR; 720 TVL; 4-zone motion detect;
15-zone privacy mask; NTSC; 2.8-11 mm lens; pre-
wired
Order number VKN-5085V4-20
DINION AN 5000 KIT
High-performance 960H analog box camera in 24 VAC
(60 Hz) housing. WDR; 720 TVL; 4-zone motion detect;
15-zone privacy mask; NTSC; 5-50 mm lens; pre-wired
Order number VKN-5085V10-20
DINION AN 5000 KIT
High-performance 960H analog box camera in a
230 VAC (50 Hz) housing. WDR; 720 TVL; 4-zone
motion detect; 15-zone privacy mask; PAL; 2.8-11 mm
lens
Order number VKN-5085V4-50
DINION AN 5000 KIT
High-performance 960H analog box camera in 230 VAC
(50 Hz) housing. WDR; 720 TVL; 4-zone motion detect;
15-zone privacy mask; PAL; 5-50 mm lens
Order number VKN-5085V10-50
                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
6 | DINION AN 5000 KIT
Represented by: